ARCHITECTURAL
HARDWARE
Access control solutions
Securing people and assets with
seamless access wherever they
reside, work and thrive.
www.allegion.co.uk 2 www.allegion.co.uk1 www.allegion.co.uk
Access Control - Introduction

Slot punch Vertical (punched) Vert or Horizontal Vert or Horizontal
Product features
Credential type Key fob PVC patch
Reference 8620/8640/8680 8720/8740/8780
Technology - ISO standard MIFARE DESFire EV1 MIFARE DESFire EV1
Memory capacity 8620 - 2k bytes
8640 - 4k bytes
8680 - 8k bytes
8720 - 2k bytes
8740 - 4k bytes
8780 - 8k bytes
Dimensions (H x W x Th) 51 x 32 x 7mm 35mmØ
Slot punch Key ring Self adhesive
Access Control
19 www.allegion.co.uk 20 www.allegion.co.uk
SchlageMobile - Using your smart phone as your credential
Utilizing near field communication (NFC) technology,
Schlagemobile™ turns a smart phone app into an ID
card. It provides the convenience of using a phone for
access control and anything else your ID card is used for
today.
Not only is it convenient, but a Schlagemobile credential
offers a higher level of security than the average ID card,
including advanced encryption.
Features & Benefits
�� Schlagemobile works with any phone carrier*
�� Eliminates need to print ID’s and keep inventory of
 cards on hand
�� Painless replacement of lost cards anytime or
 anywhere
�� Screen lock feature on phone keeps credential safe
 if phone is lost or stolen
�� Credential information stored in same memory
 location as other app passwords and sensitive
 information
�� Uses a 128 bit AES encrypted credential
�� Anti-playback technology prevents cloning
* NFC case required for Apple devices
Credentials
Multi-technology credentials
Schlage® multi-technology credentials are extremely flexible. Particularly useful during a transition from proximity
technology to smart technology, this card can be read by both proximity readers and smart readers, which allows
customers to economically migrate to the latest in smart technology at their own pace.
This type of credential is only available in an ISO style card.
Product features
Credential type ISO - Gloss white ISO - Gloss white ISO - Gloss white ISO - Gloss white
9951 9958 9951M1 9958M1
Technology - ISO standard 125 kHz Prox and 13.56 MHz MIFAREClassic
ISO 14443
125 kHz Prox and 13.56 MHz MIFAREClassic
Plus Magstripe
ISO 14443
Memory capacity 8k bit/1K byte 32k bit/4K byte 8k bit/1K byte 32k bit/4K byte
Dimensions (H x W x Th) 85 x 54 x 0.8mm 85 x 54 x 0.8mm 85 x 54 x 0.8mm 85 x 54 x 0.8mm
Slot punch Vertical or horizontal
Warranty Credentials have a lifetime warranty against manufacturing defects
Product features
Credential type ISO - Gloss white ISO - Gloss white ISO - Gloss white
8920 8940 8980
Technology - ISO standard 125 kHz Prox and 13.56 MHz MIFARE DESFire EV1
ISO 14443
Memory capacity 2K byte 4K byte 8K byte
Dimensions (H x W x Th) 85 x 54 x 0.8mm 85 x 54 x 0.8mm 85 x 54 x 0.8mm